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27. Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaft im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9

200m Brust Manner
Men's 200 Breaststroke

Lauf 1

Henrique Gurgel
Dario Stevanato
Wolf Schweitzer

uf 2

Vignir Gunnar Hauksson
Hannes Rotsch
Andras Szeni
Palmi Gudlaugsson
Wolfgang Unger
Mindaugas Dvylaitis
Nicolo Bensi
Helmut Wellsandt
Jered Mdiller
Hendrik Halbfa

uf 3

Efrem Morelli
Marius Behrens
Giuseppe Romele
Nikoloz Tvauri
Taliso Engel

Emil Steinar Bjérnsson
Marco Glatzl
Jonathan Klatt
Alexander Bartz
Robin Puppe

4

Herbert Bockl
Martin Drab
Andreas Nord
Krzysztof Paterka
Andreas Onea
Nicholas Nieprzecki
Julian Erxleben
Torben Schmidtke
Tay Wei Siang
Niels Grunenberg

1982 (SB4) BRA
1988 (SB3) ITA
1967 (SB9) SUI

1992 (SB6) ISL
2001 (AB) GER
2000 (SB7) HUN
1987 (SB6) ISL
1950 (AB)  GER
1996 (SB11) LTU
1985 (SB3)  ITA
1945 (SB9) GER
2003 (AB). GER
1997 (SB7) GER

1979 (SB4) ITA
1996 (SB14) GER
1992 (SB6)  ITA
1983 (SB11) GEO
2002 (SB13) GER
1996 (SB14) ISL
1997 (SB8)  AUT
1996 (AB)  GER
1998 (SB8) GER
1984 (SB7) GER

1985 (SB14) AUT
1986 (SB13) CZE
1991 (SB8)  SWE
1986 (SB8) POL
1992 (SB8) AUT
1997 (SB6) POL
1996 (SB9) GER
1989 (SB6) GER
1994 (SB14) SIN
1975 (SB5)  GER

Acea Brasil
ASD Aspea Padova
Plusport

IFR
MFZK-Schwerin
NPC Hungary

IFR

PSV Stralsund
NPC Lithuania

CC Aniene

PSV Stralsund

SC Hellas Einbeck
SC Hellas Einbeck

Italian Paralympic Swimming Fed.
SV Méhnewelle

FINP Lombardia

NPC Georgia

BVSV Niirnberg

IFR

Austria

TV 1888 Warstein

VSB 1980 Magdeburg
BSG-Jugend Bensheim

Austria

Czech Republic
Team Sweden

Polish National Team
Austria

Start Wroclaw

SC Potsdam

SC Potsdam

Team Singapore
PSC Berlin

06:00,00

05:14,53
04:45,77
04:41,30
04:24,82
04:07,58
04:13,45
04:35,98
04:41,83
04:49,00
05:15,00

04:01,00
03:39,06
03:38,50
03:30,00
03:28,93
03:29,81
03:35,35
03:38,98
03:43,48
04:05,10

03:17,00
03:15,92
03:05,27
02:52,00
02:34,72
02:45,00
03:01,15
03:05,48
03:16,80
03:28,00
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